
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I028 CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST
R0067151 MENDEZ REYNA DEL CARMEN

GALLEGOS
0171932417027 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $1,034.29

R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $340.39
Voided Collections for assessment I028 - CRESTVIEW WATER & SANITATION DIST
R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($340.39)

Grand Total $1,034.29
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I172 CITY OF THORNTON WEEDS
R0054963 ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY 0171925110006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $1,021.45

Sep 5, 2021 2020 Int $40.86
R0070236 BROMMENSCHENKEL THEODORE M 0171934308032 Sep 15, 2021 2020 Int $38.49

Sep 15, 2021 2020 Tax $769.87
Grand Total $1,870.67
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I173 - CITY OF AURORA - WATER & UTILITIES
R0097523 ADAMS COUNTY COLORADO LTD 0182335415003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $158.79

Grand Total $158.79
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS
R0095114 KIM GUARDIAN AND 0182334331013 Sep 28, 2021 2020 Tax $91.35
R0095531 WHITAKER JANELLE 0182334419009 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $311.33

Sep 7, 2021 2020 Int $9.34
R0165233 TORRES MARTIN 0182335225025 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $30.63

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $765.73
Grand Total $1,208.38
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I177 BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER
R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Int $23.21

Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22
R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax $290.11
R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Int $23.21

Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $580.22
Voided Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER
R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Int ($8.70)

Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax ($290.11)
Grand Total $1,198.16
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES
R0002505 GUZMAN GUADALUPE 0156906109005 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $29.32
R0054963 ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY 0171925110006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $102.15
R0062268 HANEY MELINDA G 0171930111014 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $144.90
R0065932 TRAN KHOI 0171932200015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $164.90
R0070236 BROMMENSCHENKEL THEODORE M 0171934308032 Sep 15, 2021 2020 Tax $76.99
R0077233 MORAN CESAR 0172128300010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $215.66
R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $145.94

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $100.00
R0082299 TWO RINGS RANCH LLC 0181500000233 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $2,548.50
R0088123 SUTHERLAND JERRY D AND 0182305117008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $96.85
R0088234 HARGRAVE JAMES 0182305200017 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $107.00
R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $81.74
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $129.94
R0090965 DENVER OIL LLC 0182307300010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $43.77
R0092073 YEVARA LUIS AND 0182308408003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $45.80
R0097523 ADAMS COUNTY COLORADO LTD 0182335415003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $15.88

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $15.88
R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $102.12
R0101298 KUDER CHARMIAN A 0182506213015 Sep 17, 2021 2020 Tax $65.00
R0103052 MEDINA JOSEPH 0182508200013 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $50.00
R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $174.07
R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax $87.03
R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $174.07
R0122240 VERIZON WIRELESS (VAW) LLC 0172128302006 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $24.26
R0122243 VERIZON WIRELESS (VAW) LLC 0172128302007 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $21.53
R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2,062.00
R0158145 BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN

DISTRICT
0172317114001 Sep 21, 2021 2020 Tax $34.60

R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN CROSSING
INVESTORS LLC

0172111403002 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $45.90

R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $58.35
R0164055 MIKHAIL SHAWKY W 0182307203001 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $33.21
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0166953 LEFTIN INVESTMENT COMPANY 0172111401009 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $208.50
R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT FUND LLC 0171920326018 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $168.30
Voided Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES
R0099713 SIMPSON DONAVAN AND 0182505103014 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($102.12)
R0104491 NUNEZ MARIO JOSE AND 0182516222003 Aug 17, 2021 2020 Tax ($87.03)
R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax ($58.35)

Grand Total $7,126.66

Special Assessment Report  Sep 1, 2021 - Sep 30, 2021

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2021 11:29:35 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEE Page 7 of 22

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0166953
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0176037
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0099713
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0104491
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0163108


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I184 - CITY OF BRIGHTON
R0002505 GUZMAN GUADALUPE 0156906109005 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $293.15

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $11.73
Grand Total $304.88
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I185 CITY OF WESTMINSTER
R0062268 HANEY MELINDA G 0171930111014 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $57.96

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,449.00
R0065932 TRAN KHOI 0171932200015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $65.96

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,649.00
R0101298 KUDER CHARMIAN A 0182506213015 Sep 17, 2021 2020 Int $0.14

Sep 17, 2021 2020 Tax $13.84
R0176037 BLUEPRINT INVESTMENT FUND LLC 0171920326018 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $67.32

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,683.00
Grand Total $4,986.22
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT
R0077233 MORAN CESAR 0172128300010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Int $86.26

Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2,156.62
R0088123 SUTHERLAND JERRY D AND 0182305117008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Int $29.06

Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $968.57
R0088234 HARGRAVE JAMES 0182305200017 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,070.04

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $42.80
R0089120 MEDINA RAUL AND 0182305326043 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $32.70

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $817.41
R0090965 DENVER OIL LLC 0182307300010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $437.66

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $17.51
R0122240 VERIZON WIRELESS (VAW) LLC 0172128302006 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $242.59

Sep 7, 2021 2020 Int $9.70
R0122243 VERIZON WIRELESS (VAW) LLC 0172128302007 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Int $8.61

Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $215.32
R0158145 BUCKLEY RANCH METROPOLITAN

DISTRICT
0172317114001 Sep 21, 2021 2020 Int $17.30

Sep 21, 2021 2020 Tax $345.97
R0162678 WALLACE ABERDEEN CROSSING

INVESTORS LLC
0172111403002 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $459.01

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $18.36
R0164055 MIKHAIL SHAWKY W 0182307203001 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Int $13.28

Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $332.07
Grand Total $7,320.84
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I192 SOUTH ADAMS WATER & SAN
R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $486.47

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $19.46
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $17.33

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $433.14
R0092073 YEVARA LUIS AND 0182308408003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $6.11

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $152.67
Grand Total $1,115.18
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER
R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $148.23
R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $146.80
R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $125.31
R0007109 SERNA TRACI AND 0156930007007 Sep 14, 2021 2020 Tax $509.61
R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Sep 9, 2021 2019 Int $5.37

Sep 9, 2021 2019 Tax $31.57
Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax $32.16

R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN AND 0157132402033 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $46.18
R0047975 MCGARRY HEATH S T 0171919306012 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $27.39
R0049530 ABEYTA BARBARA 0171920304009 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $33.37
R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $51.02
R0054963 ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY 0171925110006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $59.86
R0055277 HAMILTON DAVID A 0171925214028 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $45.21
R0055778 BAILEY LYLE C AND 0171926112004 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $29.56
R0056153 DIAZ ERASMO AND 0171926202021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $19.54

Sep 15, 2021 2020 Tax $13.66
R0056396 SAWYER DAVID W 0171926211010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $54.10
R0056436 CRUZ NOEL AND CRUZ GESENIA 0171926212013 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $26.99
R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT

AND
0171926217003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $50.96

R0056908 KAIBETONEY CORIANTUMUR J AND 0171926311008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $29.16
R0056979 CHIGRO MICHAEL C 0171926313014 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $50.24
R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Sep 2, 2021 2020 Tax $37.49
R0057517 RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 0171926403029 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $24.14
R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $31.44
R0058669 SANCHEZ JESSIE M 0171927318018 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $30.60
R0058672 PADILLA ROBERTO 0171927318021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $27.59
R0058767 GUTIERREZ ANSELMO 0171927322026 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $29.47
R0059674 TRANS -WESTERN MANAGEMENT GROUP

INC
0171928307031 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $23.71

R0059952 MARTINEZ HECTOR GONZALEZ AND 0171928314016 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $29.41
R0060076 CHEONG YOKE L 0171928319007 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $28.48

Special Assessment Report  Sep 1, 2021 - Sep 30, 2021

DeDe @ Oct 7, 2021 11:29:35 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER and PUBLIC TRUSTEE Page 12 of 22

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000786
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0000825
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0002435
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0007109
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0012703
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0013102
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0047975
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049530
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0049799
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0054963
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055277
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0055778
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056153
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056396
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056436
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056547
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056908
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0056979
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057351
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057517
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0057704
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058669
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058672
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0058767
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059674
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0059952
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0060076


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $50.91
R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $86.63
R0060398 CHEVARRIA JOSEPH D AND 0171928408013 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $32.11
R0060630 CHAVEZ ANTHONY P AND 0171928421014 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $40.70
R0062404 SERRANO FRANCISCO AND 0171930117002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $33.78
R0067331 MCKINNEY MELANIE A 0171933109001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $24.25
R0067428 OLIVARES MARIN IGNACIO FIMBES 0171933115001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0067561 SOLIS PEDRO MORENO 0171933119021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $20.00
R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $63.61
R0067658 GONZALES-CASTILLO ELEAZAR AND 0171933124015 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $28.27
R0067683 CLARK ANNA M 0171933125017 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $34.25
R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND DOMINGUEZ

ROSARIO
0171933211034 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $73.27

R0068205 BACA ROSE M 0171933219003 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $58.18
R0068457 SERNA LISA 0171933305004 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $39.35
R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $67.79
R0069490 MALONEY DAWN AND 0171934116018 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $37.21
R0069671 SANCHEZ ENRIQUE SOTO AND 0171934207008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $46.49
R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $54.93
R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $38.90
R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $45.25
R0070522 MEYERS GERALD L 0171934320013 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $50.81
R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $127.60
R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $71.75
R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $74.63
R0078038 TRUJILLO MELISSA AND 0172132102040 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $31.70
R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $78.16
R0078252 BINDEL JASON 0172132107024 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $38.13
R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $89.58
R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $35.10
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $32.36
R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017 Sep 16, 2021 2020 Tax $49.76
R0079303 CORTEZ LILIANA V 0172132305009 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $75.25
R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $39.25
R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO 0172132403023 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $42.48
R0080272 MORAN BEN L 0172302004003 Sep 14, 2021 2020 Tax $59.99
R0089863 MEJIA PAOLA GUADALUPE 0182306201024 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $67.57
R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $76.24
R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $91.78
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $67.52
R0099065 MARTINEZ RAYMOND B 0182504204019 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $45.90
R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $44.00
R0100505 SPONSEL JESSICA L 0182505320002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0100711 SOTO JESUS E AND 0182505404062 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $87.05
R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $25.54
R0102135 DELGADO EVA P AND 0182506410008 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $84.57
R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $77.42
R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $37.75
R0104304 MARCHESE ANTHONY AND 0182516207014 Sep 23, 2021 2020 Tax $74.71
R0104420 ROMERO ROBERT T AND 0182516215002 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $70.02
R0104469 HENNIGAN TIMOTHY J 0182516220003 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $39.15
R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $50.26
R0105019 FORD TINKER 0182517210007 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $51.94
R0108753 MOODY CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 0171935232053 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $16.68
R0113083 KAMIDOI DIANE 0157110027001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0115562 MAHONEY CHRISTINE MARY 0171925302088 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $21.14
R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51

Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51
R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 0171934108050 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $33.04
R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $886.00
R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $886.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $46.51
R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ 0171934121015 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $487.31
R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0157699 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156707406013 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $93.02
R0175461 SPV VIII LLC 0157110100006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $22.45
Voided Collections for assessment i215 STORMWATER
R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($31.44)
R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 May 24, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)

Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax ($46.51)
R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 0171934108050 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($33.04)

Grand Total $7,827.32
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I216 - ABERDEEN METRO DIST
R0166953 LEFTIN INVESTMENT COMPANY 0172111401009 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $695.00

Grand Total $695.00
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I219 FINES FOR CIVIL CODE ENFORCEMENT
R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $40.00

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $1,000.00
R0082299 TWO RINGS RANCH LLC 0181500000233 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Int $1,019.40

Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $25,485.00
R0103052 MEDINA JOSEPH 0182508200013 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Int $25.00

Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $500.00
R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $20,620.00

Sep 5, 2021 2020 Int $824.80
Grand Total $49,514.20
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)
R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $194.50
Voided Collections for assessment I224 - HIGH POINT METRO DIST (SIDS)
R0163108 CHAPMAN WILLIAM S 0172318111011 Aug 11, 2021 2020 Tax ($194.50)

Aug 11, 2021 2020 Int ($5.84)
Grand Total ($5.84)
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU
R0000786 CREATIVE ACRES INC 0156500000224 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $14.82
R0000825 MONTE PEAK MINERALS LLC 0156700000016 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $14.68
R0002435 SULLEY MICHAEL AND 0156906103001 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $12.53
R0007109 SERNA TRACI AND 0156930007007 Sep 14, 2021 2020 Tax $50.96
R0012703 MORRIS ROBERT C 0157132317027 Sep 9, 2021 2019 Tax $3.16

Sep 9, 2021 2020 Tax $3.22
R0013102 DE HART CHARLES SEAN AND 0157132402033 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.62
R0047975 MCGARRY HEATH S T 0171919306012 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.74
R0049530 ABEYTA BARBARA 0171920304009 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.34
R0049799 HABERMAN BETTE J AND 0171920313022 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $5.10
R0054963 ROSE DOUGLAS LE ROY 0171925110006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.99
R0055277 HAMILTON DAVID A 0171925214028 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $4.52
R0055778 BAILEY LYLE C AND 0171926112004 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.95
R0056153 DIAZ ERASMO AND 0171926202021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.32
R0056396 SAWYER DAVID W 0171926211010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.41
R0056436 CRUZ NOEL AND CRUZ GESENIA 0171926212013 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.70
R0056547 SCHUTT RONNIE RAE/SCHUTT SCOTT

AND
0171926217003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.10

R0056908 KAIBETONEY CORIANTUMUR J AND 0171926311008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.91
R0056979 CHIGRO MICHAEL C 0171926313014 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $5.02
R0057351 KER MATTHEW 0171926328125 Sep 2, 2021 2020 Tax $3.75
R0057517 RODRIGUEZ JAVIER 0171926403029 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $2.41
R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $3.14
R0058669 SANCHEZ JESSIE M 0171927318018 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.06
R0058672 PADILLA ROBERTO 0171927318021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.76
R0058767 GUTIERREZ ANSELMO 0171927322026 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.94
R0059674 TRANS -WESTERN MANAGEMENT GROUP

INC
0171928307031 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $2.37

R0059952 MARTINEZ HECTOR GONZALEZ AND 0171928314016 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $2.94
R0060076 CHEONG YOKE L 0171928319007 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.85
R0060147 BLEA FRED AND 0171928322001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.09
R0060365 MADRID ELOY R 0171928406016 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $8.66
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0060398 CHEVARRIA JOSEPH D AND 0171928408013 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.21
R0060630 CHAVEZ ANTHONY P AND 0171928421014 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $4.07
R0062404 SERRANO FRANCISCO AND 0171930117002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.38
R0067331 MCKINNEY MELANIE A 0171933109001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.42
R0067428 OLIVARES MARIN IGNACIO FIMBES 0171933115001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0067561 SOLIS PEDRO MORENO 0171933119021 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.00
R0067634 KEMPER KERRY W AND 0171933123002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $6.36
R0067658 GONZALES-CASTILLO ELEAZAR AND 0171933124015 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.82
R0067683 CLARK ANNA M 0171933125017 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.42
R0067952 ANDRADE JUAN AND DOMINGUEZ

ROSARIO
0171933211034 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.33

R0068205 BACA ROSE M 0171933219003 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $5.82
R0068457 SERNA LISA 0171933305004 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.93
R0068692 SCARBERRY HANCEL LEE 0171933315019 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $6.78
R0069490 MALONEY DAWN AND 0171934116018 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.72
R0069671 SANCHEZ ENRIQUE SOTO AND 0171934207008 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65
R0069783 JOHNSON HARVEY CARL 0171934215001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.49
R0070171 FRANK KATHERINE S 0171934304005 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.89
R0070439 PINEDO OSCAR 0171934314012 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $4.53
R0070522 MEYERS GERALD L 0171934320013 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $5.08
R0075383 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ VICTOR 0172117000032 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0077594 RODRIGUEZ HUGO V 0172129403023 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0077629 DAVIS ANDREA 0172130000005 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $12.76
R0077761 DALTON MARLON L 0172131106007 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $7.18
R0077905 VIGIL MICHAEL 0172131309002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.46
R0078038 TRUJILLO MELISSA AND 0172132102040 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.17
R0078148 HOBBS RACHEL L AND 0172132105016 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.82
R0078252 BINDEL JASON 0172132107024 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $3.81
R0078320 SNIDER ADAM T 0172132110010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $8.96
R0078740 BUNDY MARY E TRUST THE 0172132205032 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.51
R0078836 CLARK JESSICA 0172132209020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $3.24
R0079136 MARTINEZ ADAN AND 0172132300017 Sep 16, 2021 2020 Tax $4.98
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0079303 CORTEZ LILIANA V 0172132305009 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $7.53
R0079526 GALVAN OSCAR AND 0172132403022 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.93
R0079527 TALAVERA ANCELMO 0172132403023 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $4.25
R0080272 MORAN BEN L 0172302004003 Sep 14, 2021 2020 Tax $6.00
R0089863 MEJIA PAOLA GUADALUPE 0182306201024 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $6.76
R0089898 STROM STEPHANIE 0182306202023 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.62
R0089985 AYALA BALTAZAR 0182306205020 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $9.18
R0089998 STERKEL RONALD R 0182306206015 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $6.75
R0099065 MARTINEZ RAYMOND B 0182504204019 Sep 7, 2021 2020 Tax $4.59
R0099175 DETWILER ROBERT L 0182504206045 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $4.40
R0100505 SPONSEL JESSICA L 0182505320002 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0100711 SOTO JESUS E AND 0182505404062 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0100812 WOLFSKEL JENNIFER DIANE 0182505408017 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $8.71
R0100815 JOHNSTON MARVIN LEE 0182505408020 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.55
R0102135 DELGADO EVA P AND 0182506410008 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $8.46
R0103050 KASPAR PHILLIP ROY JR 0182508200008 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $7.74
R0103348 AYALA BALTAZAR AND 0182509303003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.78
R0104420 ROMERO ROBERT T AND 0182516215002 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $7.00
R0104469 HENNIGAN TIMOTHY J 0182516220003 Sep 30, 2021 2020 Tax $3.92
R0104834 PLUE ERNEST E AND 0182517117010 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $5.03
R0105019 FORD TINKER 0182517210007 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $5.19
R0108753 MOODY CHRISTOPHER THOMAS 0171935232053 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $1.67
R0113083 KAMIDOI DIANE 0157110027001 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0115562 MAHONEY CHRISTINE MARY 0171925302088 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.11
R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65

Sep 3, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65
R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 0171934108050 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $3.30
R0122246 PPRPL LLC 0172129300003 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $88.60
R0122249 PPRPL LLC 0172129300006 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $88.60
R0126196 FIGURILLI RYAN AND 0157105103010 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0141176 FILLER CARL E AND 0156508402001 Sep 4, 2021 2020 Tax $4.65
R0141841 MASAD ESSA 0156935100003 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment
R0147811 SOTO-JUAQUEZ CRUZ 0171934121015 Sep 13, 2021 2020 Tax $48.73
R0151181 POPEJOY MICHAEL L AND 0171925101046 Sep 22, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0157699 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ JUVENAL 0156707406013 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $9.30
R0175461 SPV VIII LLC 0157110100006 Sep 5, 2021 2020 Tax $2.25
Voided Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU
R0057704 ROSALES RAFAEL 0171926411002 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($3.14)
R0118783 CHAVEZ LUIS CARLOS 0156716200003 May 24, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)

Jul 26, 2021 2020 Tax ($4.65)
R0119045 ROSALES JUAN CARLOS GOMEZ 0171934108050 Aug 25, 2021 2020 Tax ($3.30)

Grand Total $774.71
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